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OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA SZCZECINA
Szczecin, 15- - 16-5-2019

Konkurencja 5 Kobiet, 200m grzbietowy Open
2019-05-15 - 11:51 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2019

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

10 lat

1. GRZELAK Wiktoria 09 MKP Szczecin 3:17.64 247 46.42 51.19 52.41 47.62
2. PROCIAK Amelia 09 MKP Szczecin 4:08.04 125 57.44 1:03.38 1:04.27 1:02.95

11 lat

1. PRĄDZIŃSKA Paulina 08 MKP Szczecin 3:10.27 277 45.30 48.52 50.25 46.20
2. ADAŚKO Nikola 08 MKP Szczecin 3:46.50 164 50.26 1:00.28 1:01.19 54.77
3. MISZTAL Maja 08 MKP Szczecin 3:48.61 159 52.84 57.85 1:00.35 57.57

12 lat

1. MODRZYŃSKA Wiktoria 07 MKP Szczecin 2:46.74 411 38.24 41.86 44.27 42.37
2. KULAS Anna 07 Wankan Legnica 2:54.07 362 41.42 45.13 44.90 42.62
3. YAKYMENKO Sofija 07 MKP Szczecin 3:03.43 309 42.33 47.48 50.38 43.24
4. KOSOBUCKA Maria 07 MKP Szczecin 3:03.56 308 44.05 48.10 47.29 44.12
5. RÓŻYŁO Dominika 07 MKP Szczecin 3:09.11 282 44.85 48.19 49.58 46.49

13 lat

1. ZDROJEWSKA Karolina 06 MKP Szczecin 2:46.90 410 39.52 43.53 43.46 40.39
2. LESIŃSKA Nina 06 MKP Szczecin 3:01.19 320 42.41 46.07 46.49 46.22

14 lat

1. ZIELIŃSKA Hanna 05 Marlin Gryfino 2:35.06 512 35.88 38.89 40.94 39.35
2. MARUSZAK Maja 05 MKP Szczecin 2:54.42 359 41.81 43.97 44.98 43.66

15 lat

1. SZCZEPANIAK Justyna 04 MKP Szczecin 2:41.94 449 37.52 40.12 41.91 42.39

16 lat

1. FILOCHA Julia 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 2:30.58 559 33.81 37.51 39.64 39.62

Open

1. KUPIS Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 2:24.74 629 34.58 36.74 37.37 36.05
2. FILOCHA Julia 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 2:30.58 559 33.81 37.51 39.64 39.62
3. ZIELIŃSKA Hanna 05 Marlin Gryfino 2:35.06 512 35.88 38.89 40.94 39.35
4. MARSZAŁEK Magdalena 01 MKP Szczecin 2:35.22 510 35.96 39.72 41.42 38.12
5. SZCZEPANIAK Justyna 04 MKP Szczecin 2:41.94 449 37.52 40.12 41.91 42.39
6. MODRZYŃSKA Wiktoria 07 MKP Szczecin 2:46.74 411 38.24 41.86 44.27 42.37
7. ZDROJEWSKA Karolina 06 MKP Szczecin 2:46.90 410 39.52 43.53 43.46 40.39
8. KULAS Anna 07 Wankan Legnica 2:54.07 362 41.42 45.13 44.90 42.62
9. MARUSZAK Maja 05 MKP Szczecin 2:54.42 359 41.81 43.97 44.98 43.66

10. LESIŃSKA Nina 06 MKP Szczecin 3:01.19 320 42.41 46.07 46.49 46.22
11. YAKYMENKO Sofija 07 MKP Szczecin 3:03.43 309 42.33 47.48 50.38 43.24
12. KOSOBUCKA Maria 07 MKP Szczecin 3:03.56 308 44.05 48.10 47.29 44.12
13. RÓŻYŁO Dominika 07 MKP Szczecin 3:09.11 282 44.85 48.19 49.58 46.49
14. PRĄDZIŃSKA Paulina 08 MKP Szczecin 3:10.27 277 45.30 48.52 50.25 46.20
15. GRZELAK Wiktoria 09 MKP Szczecin 3:17.64 247 46.42 51.19 52.41 47.62
16. ADAŚKO Nikola 08 MKP Szczecin 3:46.50 164 50.26 1:00.28 1:01.19 54.77
17. MISZTAL Maja 08 MKP Szczecin 3:48.61 159 52.84 57.85 1:00.35 57.57
18. PROCIAK Amelia 09 MKP Szczecin 4:08.04 125 57.44 1:03.38 1:04.27 1:02.95


